Coke

Diet Coke
Coke Zero
Fanta Orange
Fanta Lemon
Sprite

Tonic

Slim Tonic
Ginger Ale
Lemonade

Soda
Elderflower Tonic

Pure Orange
Pure Apple
Cranberry Juice

Small Still
small Sparkling
Large Still
Large Sparkling

€3.00
€2.90
€2.90
€2.90
€2.90
€2.90

€2.60
€2.60
€2.60
€2.60
€2.60
€3.00

€3.20
€3.20
€3.20

€3.50
€3.50
€5.50
€5.50

Football Special €3.30
Lucozade €3.50
Fruit Shoots €2.00
San Pelegrino €3.40
Lemon, Orange or
Pomegranate

Iced Tea €3.70
Peach or Lemon

Iced Lemonade  €4.20

Gordon’s Gin €5.50
Brokers Pink Gin  €5.50

Smirnoff €5.50
Captain Morgan’s €5.10
Bacardi €5.50
Jameson €6.00
Hennessey €6.70
Baileys €6.40
Tia Maria €6.00
Jack Daniels €5.70




Mojito Syrup, Sugar
Soda & Mint

Cranberry Juice, Pineapple
Juice, Orange Juice
& Grenadine

Strawberry Puree
Pineapple & Orange Juice
Sweet & Sour Mix

Sugar Syrup

Passionfruit Puree
Pineapple & Orange Juice
Sweet & Sour Mix

Sugar Syrup
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Alcohol Free Gin Blackberry
Syrup, Sweet & Sour Mix,
Sugar Syrup & Soda

Blue Curacao Syrup
Lemon Juice & Lemonade

Cloudy Lemonade
Lemon Juice & Sugar Syrup




Choose from

Strawberry, Raspberry,
Passionfruit or Mango
This Rum classic can be
enjoyed at any time of the
day, any day of the year

Choose from

Classic Espresso, Baileys
Espresso or French

You can't go wrong with a
Martini! Before or after your
meal.

This timeless Vodka favorite
is perfect for any occasion

The perfect mix of Captain
Morgan spiced Rum and
Ginger Ale. Not only on
Dark & Stormy nights

Our own signature cocktail
with honey Tequila and
Banana Liquor make for a
great start to the night

Donegal’s own Silkie
Whiskey lifts this classic
cocktail to its next level

Raspberries, Pink Gin &
Prosecco are a perfect
combination for this cocktail

This family friendly version
of the well known cocktail
will lift everybody’s mood.
Served with a shot of
Prosecco

A fruitful delight as this
cocktail is made with Mér
Berry Gin and plenty of
fresh fruit




Gls

Guinness €3.20
Smithwicks  €3.30
Heineken €3.50
Moretti €4.00
Coors €3.50
Rockshore €3.50
Rock. Cider €3.70
Coors Light

Corona

Bulmers

Koppaberg S/L

Kinnegar
Limeburner
Scraggy Bay
Rustbucket
Yannaroddy

Mc Ivors Cider
Medium
Plum & Ginger

Heineken
Guinness
Koppaberg S/L

Pt

€5.20
€5.30
€5.50
€6.00
€5.50
€5.50
€5.70

€5.20
€5.50
€5.10
€6.10

€6.70

€6.70

€4.50
€5.00
€5.60

Smirnoff Ice €6.20
WKD Blue €5.90
West Coast Rose €5.90
West Coast Original €5.90
Mor €6.20
An Dulaman €6.70
Bombay Saphire €6.20
Star of Bombay €7.20
Gunpowder €7.70
Hendricks €7.70
Tanqueray €6.20
Tanqueray 10 €7.20
Silkie €6.70
Silkie Dark €6.90
Jameson Black Barrel €8.00
Green Spot €8.20
Yelow Spot €9.20
Red Spot €13.20
Redbreast 12yr €8.20
Redbreast 15yr €13.20




