## **Drinks Menu**



#### **SOFT DRINKS**

SOLI DIMITALS			60.00
Coke	€3.00	Football Special	€3.30
Diet Coke	€2.90	Lucozade	€3.50
Coke Zero	€2.90	Fruit Shoots	€2.00
Fanta Orange	€2.90	San Pelegrino	€3.40
Fanta Lemon	€2.90	Lemon, Orange c	r
Sprite	€2.90	Pomegranate	
эртс	C2.70	Iced Tea	€3.70
<u>Schweppes</u>		Peach or Lemon	
Tonic	€2.60	Iced Lemonade	€4.20

Tonic	€2.60
Slim Tonic	€2.60
Ginger Ale	€2.60
Lemonade	€2.60
Soda	€2.60
Elderflower Tonic	£3.00

#### **Britvic**

Pure Orange	€3.20
Pure Apple	€3.20
Cranberry Juice	€3.20

#### **Ballygowan**

Small Still	€3.50
small Sparkling	€3.50
Large Still	€5.50
Large Sparkling	€5.50

#### **Spirits**

Gordon's Gin	€5.50
Brokers Pink Gin	€5.50
Smirnoff	€5.50
Captain Morgan's	€5.10
Bacardi	€5.50
Jameson	€6.00
Hennessey	€6.70
Baileys	€6.40
Tia Maria	€6.00
Jack Daniels	€5.70

## Mocktails €7.95



Mojito Syrup, Sugar Soda & Mint

#### Cuddle on the Beach

Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice & Grenadine

#### **Strawberry Kiss**

Strawberry Puree Pineapple & Orange Juice Sweet & Sour Mix Sugar Syrup

#### Passionfruit Bliss

Passionfruit Puree Pineapple & Orange Juice Sweet & Sour Mix Sugar Syrup



#### Berry Not so Bramble

Alcohol Free Gin Blackberry Syrup, Sweet & Sour Mix, Sugar Syrup & Soda

#### Blue Lagoon Mocktail

Blue Curacao Syrup Lemon Juice & Lemonade

#### Frozen Lemonade

Cloudy Lemonade Lemon Juice & Sugar Syrup

## Classic Cocktails €9.95

#### Daiquiri's

Choose from Strawberry, Raspberry, Passionfruit or Mango This Rum classic can be enjoyed at any time of the day, any day of the year

#### Martini's

Choose from Classic Espresso, Baileys Espresso or French You can't go wrong with a Martini! Before or after your meal.

#### Cosmopolitan

This timeless Vodka favorite is perfect for any occasion

#### Dark 'N' Stormy

The perfect mix of Captain Morgan spiced Rum and Ginger Ale. Not only on Dark & Stormy nights



## Signature Cocktails €10.50

#### Tequila Sunburst

Our own signature cocktail with honey Tequila and Banana Liquor make for a great start to the night

#### **Whiskey Sour**

Donegal's own Silkie Whiskey lifts this classic cocktail to its next level

#### Pink Gin Fizz

Raspberries, Pink Gin & Prosecco are a perfect combination for this cocktail

#### Passion Star Martini

This family friendly version of the well known cocktail will lift everybody's mood. Served with a shot of Prosecco

#### Merry Berry Bramble

A fruitful delight as this cocktail is made with Mór Berry Gin and plenty of fresh fruit

## Draught Beers

	Gls	Pt
Guinness	€3.20	€5.20
Smithwicks	€3.30	€5.30
Heineken	€3.50	€5.50
Moretti	€4.00	€6.00
Coors	€3.50	€5.50
Rockshore	€3.50	€5.50
Rock. Cider	€3.70	€5.70

# WATERS EDGE DIVE IN, TASTE THE FRESHNESS

#### **Alcopops**

Aicopops	
Smirnoff Ice	€6.20
WKD Blue	€5.90
West Coast Rose	€5.90
West Coast Original	€5.90

#### **Bottle Beers**

Coors Light	€5.20
Corona	€5.50
Bulmers	€5.10
Koppaberg S/L	€6.10

#### Gins

€5.20	Mór	€6.20
€5.50	An Dulaman	€6.70
€5.10	Bombay Saphire	€6.20
€6.10	Star of Bombay	€7.20
60.10	Gunpowder	€7.70
	Hendricks	€7.70
	Tanqueray	€6.20
€6.70	Tanqueray 10	€7.20
	•	

#### **Craft Beers**

Kirinegai	€0.7
Limeburner	
Scraggy Bay	
Rustbucket	
Yannaroddy	

Mc Ivors Cider	€6.70
Medium	
Plum & Ginger	

### Whiskey

Silkie	€6.70
Silkie Dark	€6.90
Jameson Black	Barrel €8.00
Green Spot	€8.20
Yelow Spot	€9.20
Red Spot	€13.20
Redbreast 12yr	€8.20
Redbreast 15yr	€13.20

#### Alcohol Free beers

Heineken	€4.50
Guinness	€5.00
Koppaberg S/L	€5.60